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Kuldiga
5.03.2011.

Laura
Ginta
Viktorija
Lizete
Sariine
Krista
Kristiana
Laura
Evelina
Viktorija
Elvita
Zane

Krista Paula
Ramune
Zane
Marta
Triinu

leva
Patricija
Mari Liis
Kristina
Simona

Laura
Krista Paula
Ginta
Lizete
leva
Sariline
Patricija
Laura
Elvita
Viktorija
Radvile
Anna
Anna
Viktorija

Kuldigas kauss - 2011

Pavlovica
Susekle
Vernickaite
Klavina
Luckaite
Zubova
Strautina
Andersone
Traumane
Moliusyte
Véze
Andersone

Zake
Valantiejute
Andersone
Pdlina Cine
Palmre
Hodasevica
Grantina
Tulev

Lietuvininkaite

Dobilaite

Pavlovica
Zake
Susekle
Klavina
Neuronyte
Luckaite
Grantina
Andersone
Véze
Moliusyte
Senovaite
Bernsteina
Nagle
Vernickaite

60 m

15.10.1995.
14.11.1994.
06.07.1994.
11.05.1995.
21.10.1994.
01.05.1994.
09.07.1995.
25.03.1995.
06.08.1995.
10.05.1995.
16.06.1995.
08.01.1994.

60 m/b

18.10.1995.
18.12.1994.
08.01.1994.
11.01.1995.
22.07.1994.
29.08.1995.
15.10.1995.
06.04.1995.
29.08.1995.
23.05.1995.

200 m

15.10.1995.
18.10.1995.
14.11.1994.
11.05.1995.
16.01.1995.
21.10.1994.
15.10.1995.
25.03.1995.
16.06.1995.
10.05.1995.
03.08.1994.
18.09.1994.

1995

06.07.1994.

Jelgava
Saldus SS
Marijampole
Talsu nSS
Marijampole
Tukuma SS
Riga

Saldus SS

lecavas nBJSS Dartija

Marijampole
Kuldigas nSS
Kuldigas nSS

Kuldigas nSS
Klaipeda
Kuldigas nSS
Kuldigas nSS
Voru
Liepajas SSS
Liepajas SSS
Voru
Marijampole
Klaipeda

Jelgava
Kuldigas nSS
Saldus SS
Talsu nSS
Klaipeda
Marijampole
Liepajas SSS
Saldus SS
Kuldigas nSS
Marijampole
Palanga

Ventspils SS Spars
Kandavas NBJSS

Marijampole

8,03
8,31
8,35
8,43
8,43
8,40
8,46
8,47
8,49
8,87
8,92
DNS

8,98

9,16

9,61
10,25
10,03
10,25
10,39
10,60
10,65
DNS

7,98
8,21
8,24
8,37
8,40
DNS

9,04
9,17
9,72
9,85
10,00
10,09

26,19
26,51
27,73
27,97
28,01
28,56
28,91
28,94
29,43
30,33
32,07
33,04
34,76

DSQ
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Estere
Juste
leva
Anzhelika
leva
Yulia
Monika
Liva
Krista
llva
Krista
Veronika

Krista
Egle
Dace
Kristiana
Ramune
Triinu
Kristina
Elina
Laura

Dace
Anna
Marta
Egle

Simona
Giedre
Mari Liis
Krista
Roberta
Edita
leva
Alina

Urbancika
Brokaite
Hodasevica
Poliakova
Jurévica
Saprykina
Zagare
Freimane
Strausa
Danenberga
Cébere
MisSina

Zubova
Urbonaite
Dreimane
Strautina
Valantiejute
Palmre

Lietuvininkaite

Stepite
Andersone

Dreimane
Abersone
Pdlina Cine
Rocevicilte

Dobilaite

Grabauskaite

Tulev
Susekle
Adomaityte
Stankute
Lanka
Sediha

800 m

13.10.1994.
04.01.1995.
29.08.1995.
10.08.1995.
09.10.1995.
30.03.1994.
29.03.1994.
14.02.1994.
03.12.1994.
02.08.1995.
24.12.1995.
12.03.1994.

Liepajas SSS
Marijampole
Liepajas SSS
Kaliningrada
Tukuma SS
Kaliningrada
Ventspils nBJSS
Saldus SS
Kuldigas nSS
Kuldigas nSS
Ventspils SS Spars
Klaipeda

Talleksana

01.05.1994.
21.09.1994.
08.09.1995.
09.07.1995.
18.12.1994.
22.07.1994.
29.08.1995.
27.10.1995.
25.03.1995.

Tukuma SS
Klaipeda
Ventspils SS Spars
Riga

Klaipeda

Voru
Marijampole
Liepajas SSS
Saldus SS

Augstleksana

08.09.1995.
07.12.1994.
11.01.1995.
26.08.1993.

23.05.1995.
09.07.1994.
06.04.1995.
27.01.1995.
17.07.1995.
18.04.1994.
15.08.1995.
08.01.1995.

Ventspils SS Spars
Kuldigas nSS
Kuldigas nSS
Klaipéda

Lodes grisana

Klaipeda

Klaipeda

Voru

Saldus SS
Klaipeda

Klaipeda

Liepajas SSS
Ventspils SS Spars

02:23,90
02:27,62
02:29,42
02:33,99
02:35,76
02:36,22
02:38,65
02:39,38
02:39,79
02:45,56
02:46,43
02:46,95

5,58
5,25
5,24
5,19
5,15
4,67
4,58
4,51
NM

1,70
1,60
1,50
1,75

12,91
10,63
10,49
10,41
10,32
9,38
8,89
6,10
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Liepaja
Marijampole
Klaipeda
Tukums
Kuldiga

Voru

Grantina
Vernickaite
Gedminaite
Rosicka
Skurule
Palmre

Dimante
Luckaite
Rakeviciute
Abele

Olte

Tulev

4 x 200 m stafete

Hodasevica
Moliusyte
Gestautaite
Zubova
Laskova
Vaikla

Rjazanova
Brokaite
Niauronyte
Jurévica
Zake
Prants

1:52.16
1:53.93
1:54.08
1:57.06
DNQ
DNS



